Connors State College
FY18 Fee Schedule - Effective with Fall 2017 Semester

Resident Activity | Student Student | Cultural & | Technology | Assessment Student Combined Non-Res Combined
Hours Tuition Fee Union Fee | Senate Fee | Rec.Fee | Services Fee Fee Records Fee § Tuition & Fees Tuition Tuition & Fees
Enrolled T100 T200 Resident T120/T130§ Non-Res.
1 96.00] 14.50] 13.00 2.00 2.75 12.00 3.00 1.00 144.25) 156.76 301.01
2 192.000 29.00] 26.00 4.00 5.50 24.00 6.00 2.00 288.50] 313.52 602.02
3 288.00] 43.50] 39.00 6.00 8.25 36.00 9.00 3.00 432.75] 470.28 903.03
4 384.00] 58.00] 52.00 8.00f 11.00 48.00 12.00 4.00 577.00] 627.04 1204.04
5 480.00] 72.50] 65.00] 10.00] 13.75 60.00 15.00 5.00 721.25] 783.80 1505.05
6 576.00] 87.00] 78.00] 12.00] 16.50 72.00 18.00 6.00 865.50] 940.56 1806.06
7 672.00f 101.50] 91.00] 14.00] 19.25 84.00 21.00 7.00§ 1009.75] 1097.32 2107.07
8 768.00f 116.00] 104.00] 16.00] 22.00 96.00 24.00 8.00] 1154.00f 1254.08 2408.08
9 864.00f 130.50] 117.00] 18.00] 24.75 108.00 27.00 9.00 1298.25] 1410.84 2709.09
10 960.00f 145.00] 130.00] 20.00] 27.50 120.00 30.00 10.00] 1442.50] 1567.60 3010.10
11 1056.00] 159.50] 143.00] 22.00] 30.25 132.00 33.00 11.000 1586.75] 1724.36 3311.11
12 1152.00f 174.00] 156.00] 24.00] 33.00 144.00 36.00 12.00] 1731.00] 1881.12 3612.12
13 1248.00}] 188.50] 169.00] 26.00] 35.75 156.00 39.00 13.000 1875.25] 2037.88 3913.13
14 1344.00§ 203.00] 182.00] 28.00] 38.50 168.00 42.00 14.00] 2019.50] 2194.64 4214.14
15 1440.00] 217.50] 195.00f 30.00] 41.25 180.00 45.00 15.000 2163.75] 2351.40 4515.15
16 1536.00] 232.00] 208.00] 32.00] 44.00 192.00 48.00 16.000 2308.00] 2508.16 4816.16
17 1632.00] 246.50] 221.00] 34.00] 46.75 204.00 51.00 17.00] 2452.25] 2664.92 5117.17
18 1728.00] 261.00] 234.00] 36.00] 49.50 216.00 54.00 18.00] 2596.50] 2821.68 5418.18
19 1824.00] 275.50] 247.00] 38.00] 52.25 228.00 57.00 19.000 2740.75] 2978.44 5719.19
20 1920.00} 290.00] 260.00] 40.00] 55.00 240.00 60.00 20.00] 2885.00] 3135.20 6020.20
Mandatory Semester Fees (T300) RESIDENT BOARD PLANS 2017 - 2018
Id Card Validation Fee 10.00 ALL BOARD PLANS ARE PRICED PER SEMESTER
Wellness & Fitness Fee 10.00 7 day 19 meals (50 cowboy bucks) 1744.00] HOO1 20100
Publication Fee 5.00 7 day 15 meals (50 cowboy bucks) 1526.00) HO02 20100
200 Block Meals (50 cowboy bucks) 1359.00f HO03 20100
175 Block Meals (50 cowboy bucks) 1255.00) HOO04 20100
Miscellaneous Fees * 50 Block Gap 399.00f HO05 20100
Parking Permit (T301) 10.00 * Eligible for purchase in addition to a 175 or 200 Block Meal
Addtl Parking Permit (B002) 10.00 Plan ONLY
Replacement Id Card Fee (B001) 10.00
POP Enrollment Fee (B102) 35.00 COWBOY BUCKS PACKAGES
POP Late Fee (B103) 15.00 Package 1 = $50.00 bucks $45.00 Per Package
Returned Check Fee (B101) 25.00 Package 2 = $100.00 bucks  [$80.00 Per Package
Late Enrollment Fee (T400) 5.00
Intl Student Status Fee (T401) | 15.00 MEAL PLANS FOR NON RESIDENTS & EMPLOYEES ONLY
Diploma Replacement (B600) 10.00 Commuter Meal Plan (30) 168.00 HO50
Residual ACT Testing (DD56) | 30.00 Employee Meal Plan (15) 75.00 HO60
Placement Testing Fee (B601) | 10.00 Employee Meal Plan (25) 118.00 HO061
Overnight Guest 10.00
RESIDENT ROOM PLANS 2017-2018
ALL BOARD PLANS ARE PRICED PER SEMESTER
* PER CREDIT HOUR FEES Millers Crossing Student Housing
*Adv Standing Fee (1403) 10.00 Four-Plex units 300 | 2239.00 Per Semester (rall & opring)
“Vo Tech Fee (T402) 8.00 Four-Plex Units H301 1141.00 Per Semester (Summer)

All students are required to

obtain a CSC Id Card
Full-time status = 12 hours

3/4 Time status = 9 hours

Half-time status = 6 hours

Fee Schedule - FY 2018

55.00 Non-Refundable Housing Application Fee Required - Meal Plan Required

McClarren Hall

Single occupancy H201 | 1b00.00 Per Semester (ral & opring)
Double Occupancy H202 | 1272.00 Per Semester (Fall & Spring)
Double Occupancy H203 583.00 Per Semester (Summer)

55.00 Non-Refundable Housing application Fee Required - Meal Plan Required

Millers Crossing Family Housing - 12 month occupancy

Two Bedroom Apts. N

H302

3535.00 Per Semester (Fall & Spring)

Two Bedroom Apts.

H303

1768.00 Per Semester (Summer)

125.00 Non-Refundable Housing Application Fee Required - No Meal Plan Required




